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Recent Transactions

T M Chong Pty Ltd X******2297
TRIPLE STAPLED SECURITIES
Date Transaction Movement Running balance

3/05/2022 CHESS DAILY MOVEMENT DOWN -879 8005

27/04/2022 CHESS DAILY MOVEMENT DOWN -864 8884

22/02/2022 DIVIDEND PLAN ALLOTMENT +99 9748

11/02/2022 CHESS DAILY MOVEMENT DOWN -412 9649

31/01/2022 CHESS DAILY MOVEMENT UP +412 10061

24/01/2022 CHESS DAILY MOVEMENT UP +864 9649

18/10/2021 2021 RETAIL ENT FINAL CLOSE +879 8785

23/08/2021 DIVIDEND PLAN ALLOTMENT +92 7906

12/08/2021 CHESS DAILY MOVEMENT UP +810 7814

1/07/2021 CHESS DAILY MOVEMENT UP +800 7004
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